
2020-2021 Winter Break Dining & Retail Hours 

 

All Date & Times are Subject to Change 

 
 

Wednesday, November 25 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, Tomlinson, 
GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 
 
 

Thursday, November 26 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 
 

 

Friday, November 27 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, Tomlinson, 
GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 
 
 

Saturday, November 28 – Sunday, November 29 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 
 
 

Monday, November 30 – Friday, December 4 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 

• BRB   7:30am – 2pm 

• HEC   8am – 2pm 

• Tomlinson  8am – 2pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB-Starbucks, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC 
Outlets 
 
 

 



Saturday, December 5 – Sunday, December 6 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 
 

 

Monday, December 7 – Friday, December 11 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 

• BRB   7:30am – 2pm 

• HEC   8am – 2pm 

• Tomlinson  8am – 2pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB-Starbucks, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC 
Outlets 
 
 

Saturday, December 12 – Sunday, December 13 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 
 
 

Monday, December 14 – Thursday, December 17 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 

• BRB   7:30am – 2pm 

• HEC   8am – 2pm 

• Tomlinson  8am – 2pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB-Starbucks, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC 
Outlets 
 
 

Friday, December 18 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 

• BRB   7:30am – 2pm 

• Tomlinson  8am – 2pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, HEC, BRB-Starbucks, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s 
TVUC Outlets 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Saturday, December 19 – Sunday, December 20 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 

 

 

Monday, December 21 – Wednesday. December 23 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 

• BRB   7:30am – 2pm 

• Tomlinson  8am – 2pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, HEC, BRB-Starbucks, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s 
TVUC Outlets 

 

Thursday, December 24 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, Tomlinson, 
GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 

 
 

Friday, December 25 – Sunday, December 27 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 

 

 

Monday, December 28 – Thursday, December 31 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, Tomlinson, 
GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 

 

 

Friday, January 1 – Sunday, January 3 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 

 

 

 

 



Monday, January 4 – Friday, January 8 

• Dunkin Donuts  7am – 3pm 

• Leutner   8am – 7pm 

• BRB   7:30am – 2pm 

• HEC   8am – 2pm 

• Tomlinson  8am – 2pm 
 

Closed: Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB-Starbucks, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC 
Outlets 

 

 

Saturday, January 9 – Sunday, January 10 

• Leutner   9:30am – 7pm 
 

Closed: Dunkin Donuts, Carlton, Plum Market Kitchen, Starbucks NRV, BRB, BRB-Starbucks, HEC, 
Tomlinson, GrabIT/BagIT, Denny’s TVUC Outlets 

 


